TUF2000F Flanged Ultrasonic Flowmeter(V3.1)
地址：陕西省宝鸡市宝福路 102 号       721001
电话：0917-3665918 /3903312 /3137406   传真：09173903312
- 1 -
TUF2000F Flanged Ultrasonic Flowmeter
Specification
·High Accuracy

电话：0917-3665918 /3903312 /3137406   传真：09173903312
- 4 -
Order Guide
Ordering Notes:
1. Measuring medium:          , Working Pressure:       MPa, Temperature:       ℃.
2. Flow range: Mini flow:     , Normal Flow:    , Max. flow:   , Nominal diameter:        (mm).
3. Mounting type:               , Output type:            , Supply power：           V.
4. Standard product is in single channel. For battery power supply, it has dual channels, please
contact us for special requirements.
TUF2000F  Flanged Ultrasonic Flowmeter
Converter
W Clamp-on Mounted
C Insertion Mounted
G Flange Mounted
Heat Meter
N Without heat meter function
H With heat meter function
Sensor Type
B1 TS-2, standard small size, magnetic, DN32～DN65, -30℃～90℃
B2 TM-1, standard medium size, magnetic, DN80～DN400, -30℃～90℃
B3 TL-1, standard large size, magnetic, DN450～DN1000, -30℃～90℃
B4 HTS-1 high-temp small size, DN32～DN65, -30℃～160℃
B5 HTM-1 high-temp medium size, DN80～DN400, -30℃～160℃
B6 HTL-1 high-temp large size, DN450～DN1000, -30℃～160℃
C1 TC-1 standard insertion-type, DN50～DN1200, -30℃～160℃
C2 TLC-2 extended insertion-type, DN80～DN1500, -30℃～160℃
N No Probe (Only for G type flow meter)
T Customized (Card type or others)
Nominal Diameter(mm) XXX Represent actual diameter, for examples, DN50～050; DN100～100
Pipeline Material
0 Carbon steel
1 Stainless Steel (not including 316/316L）
2 Cast Iron
3 Glass Steel
4 PVC
5 Others
Pressure 1.6
MPa(represent actual pressure, default≦1.6MPa), high pressure needs
to be noted
Output
M Pulse Output
E 4mA～20mA DC
R8 RS485 output, Modbus protocol
Power Supply
V1 24V DC
V2 220V AC
V3
3.6V lithium battery (For card type, dual channel flanged
(DN50-DN150 nodular cast iron, DN150-DN300 carbon steel)]
Sensor to Convertor Distance XXX